EXFO is certified ISO 9001 and attests to the quality of these products. EXFO has made every effort to ensure that the information contained in this specification sheet is accurate.  However, we accept no
responsibility for any errors or omissions, and we reserve the right to modify design, characteristics and products at any time without obligation. Units of measurement in this document conform to SI standards
and practices. In addition, all of EXFO’s manufactured products are compliant with the European Union’s WEEE directive. For more information, please visit www.EXFO.com/recycle. Contact EXFO for prices
and availability or to obtain the phone number of your local EXFO distributor.
For the most recent version of this spec sheet, please go to the EXFO website at www.EXFO.com/specs.
In case of discrepancy, the Web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
EXFO Headquarters  >  Tel.: +1 418 683-0211  |  Toll-free: +1 800 663-3936 (USA and Canada)  |  Fax: +1 418 683-2170  |  info@EXFO.com  |  www.EXFO.com
EXFO serves over 2000 customers in more than 100 countries. To find your local office contact details, please go to www.EXFO.com/contact.
FIPT-400-MF
SPFIPT400MF.2AN 	 © 2017 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved.	 Printed in Canada  17/07
ORDERING INFORMATION
Inspection probe model a
FIP-425B = �Wireless Analysis Digital Video Inspection Probe
Automated pass/fail analysis
Triple magnification
Autocentering
FIP-435B = �Wireless Analysis Digital Video Inspection Probe
Automated focus
Automated pass/fail analysis
Triple magnification
Autocentering
Base tips
APC = Includes FIPT-400-U25MA and FIPT-400-SC-APC
UPC = Includes FIPT-400-U25M and FIPT-400-FC-SC
Automated multifiber tips
UPC = For MPO/UPC connectors 12-24 fibers
	 Includes: FIPT-400-MPO-BLK & FIPT-400-NZ-MPO
APC = For MPO/APC connectors 12-24 fibers
	 Includes: FIPT-400-MPO-BLK & FIPT-400-NZ-MPO-APC
X = For MPO/APC connectors 16-32 fibers
       Includes: FIPT-MPO-X-BLK & FIPT-NZ-MPO-X
FIP-4XXB-XX-FIPT-400-MF-MPO-XX-XX
Example: FIP-435B-UPC-FIPT-400-MF-MPO-APC-FIPT-400-U25M
Extra FIP-400B tips b
Bulkhead tips
FIPT-400-FC-APC = FCAPC tip for bulkhead adapter
FIPT-400-FC-SC = FC and SC tip for bulkhead adapter c
FIPT-400-LC = LC tip for bulkhead adapters
FIPT-400-LC-APC = LC/APC tip for bulkhead adapter
FIPT-400-MU = MU tip for bulkhead adapters
FIPT-400-SC-APC = SC APC tip for bulkhead adapter d
FIPT-400-SC-UPC = SC UPC tip for bulkhead adapter
FIPT-400-ST = ST tip for bulkhead adapter
Patchcord tips
FIPT-400-U12M = Universal patchcord tip for 1.25 mm ferrules
FIPT-400-U12MA = Universal patchcord tip for 1.25 mm ferrules APC
FIPT-400-U16M = Universal patchcord tip for 1.6 mm ferrules
FIPT-400-U20M2 = Universal patchcord tip for 2.0 mm ferrules (D4, Lemo)
FIPT-400-U25M = Universal patchcord tip for 2.5 mm ferrules c
FIPT-400-U25MA = Universal patchcord tip for 2.5 mm ferrules APC d
Tip kits
FIPT-400-LC-K = �LC tip kit including: FIPT-400-LC: LC tip for bulkhead adapters, FIPT-
400-LC-APC: LC/APC tip for bulkhead adapter, FIPT-400-U12M:
Universal patchcord tip for 1.25 mm ferrules, FIPT-400-U12MA:
Universal patchcord tip for 1.25 mm ferrules APC
FIPT-400-LC-K-APC = �LC tip kit including: FIPT-400-LC-APC: LC/APC tip for bulkhead
adapter and FIPT-400-U12MA: Universal patchcord tip for 1.25
mm ferrules APC
FIPT-400-LC-K-UPC = �LC tip kit including: FIPT-400-LC: LC tip for bulkhead adapters
and FIPT-400-U12M: Universal patchcord tip for 1.25 mm
ferrules
Extra nozzle for FIPT-400-MF tip
FIPT-400-NZ-MPO = �For MPO/UPC connectors 12-24 fibers
FIPT-400-NZ-MPO-APC = �For MPO/APC connectors 12-24 fibers
FIPT-400-NZ-MPO-X = �For MPO/UPC connectors 16-32 fibers
Notes
a.	 ConnectorMax2 Mobile software available on the App Store and Google Play™.
b.	 This list represents a selection of fiber inspection tips that covers the most common connectors and applications but does not reflect all the tips available. EXFO offers a wide range of inspection tips,
bulkhead adaptors and kits to cover many more connector types and different applications. Please contact your local EXFO sales representative or visit www.EXFO.com/FIPtips for more information.
c.	 Included when UPC base tips are selected.
d.	 Included when APC base tips are selected.